Teleconference information will be distributed to members via email

MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG Meeting

Agenda

March 11, 2021

Teleconference

12:30 pm - 2:55 pm

Members of the public, including the press, must register 48 hours in advance to attend an event.

Introductions

CRIS Expiration Evaluation

Grid Services from Renewable Generators Study

Hybrid Storage Aggregation Resource (HSR)

Model: Project Kick-Off

New Business

Peter Dotson-Westphalen
Emily Conway
Amanda Myott

Christina Duong

Peter Dotson-Westphalen

Meeting Material Statistics - MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG

YTD Stats Past Month Stats
Timely Late Timely Late
100% 0% 100% 0%

12:30-12:35

12:35-1:35

1:35-2:05

2:05-2:50

2:50-2:55



